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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 4 September ECB Legal Conference on “Shaping a new legal order for Europe: 
a tale of crises and opportunities” – speech on “Aligning 
accountability with sovereignty in the European Union: the ECB’s 
experience” 

ECB 

Tuesday, 5 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 6 September Meeting with business delegation from Carinthia, on EU 
economic developments  

ECB 

Thursday, 7 September Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 8 September Meeting with media Luxembourg 

Monday, 11 September Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel  

 Meeting with JMG Consulting, on current developments in market 
infrastructures 

ECB 

Tuesday, 12 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with BayernLB, on current economic and financial 
market developments 

ECB 

Thursday, 14 September Eurofi Financial Forum 2017, “What way forward for the EU27 
and Eurozone?” – speech on “Economic and financial priorities 
for relaunching the Eurozone and the EU” and chairing panel on 
“Are EU digital and Fintech initiatives up to the challenges?” 

Tallinn 

Friday, 15 September Eurofi Financial Forum 2017, “What way forward for the EU27 
and Eurozone?” – chairing panel on “EU central counterparty 
(CCP) systemic issues” 

Tallinn 

Tuesday, 19 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with HRH Henri, Grand Duke of Luxembourg – courtesy 
visit 

ECB 
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Wednesday, 20 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 21 September General Council ECB 

Monday, 25 September  Joint Banco de Portugal and ECB Conference on Risk 
Management for Central Banks – speech on “Risk management 
in times of non-conventional monetary policy” 

Lisbon 

Tuesday, 26 September Executive Board ECB 
 


